DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN
BOARD OF FINANCE

SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN
BOARD OF FINANCE

SOUTHWELL COUNTY HOMES LIMITED
SOUTHWELL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ACCESS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
SOUTHWEST ADVENTURE COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH WEST AEROSPACE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST AIRPORTS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST AIRPORTS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ANGEL AND INVESTOR
NETWORK LIMITED

SOUTH WEST APPRENTICESHIP COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ASSESSMENT AND TRAINING
GAS SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CAD SERVICES LTD

SOUTH WEST CAR SALES LIMITED
SOUTHWEST DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTH WEST DORSET MULTICULTURAL
NETWORK

SOUTH WEST DRAINS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTH WEST ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTH WEST EQUESTRIAN SERVICES LTD
SOUTH WEST EQUESTRIAN SERVICES LTD
SOUTHWEST FENCING SUPPLIERS LIMITED
SOUTHWEST FENCING SUPPLIERS LIMITED
SOUTHWEST FIRE AND SECURITY LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FITNESS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST FOREIGN EXCHANGE LTD
SOUTH WEST FORKLIFTS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST FORKLIFTS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST GROWTH SERVICE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST GROWTH SERVICE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST GROWTH SERVICE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST GRP ROOFING LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HEATING LIMITED

SOUTH WEST JUICE CO. LTD/PRSMCO LTD
SOUTH WEST KIDS PLAYBEDS LTD

SOUTH WEST KIDS PLAYBEDS LTD

SOUTH WEST LONDON DESIGN&BUILD
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST LONDON HOME IMPROVEMENT
AGENCY CIC

SOUTHWEST LONDON TAMIL KALVIKOODAM
SOUTH WEST OPTICS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PHI LTD

SOUTH WEST PHI LTD

SOUTHWEST PRECAST LTD

00034165

00034165

06520787
00254553

05664562
09942953
11132193
09951249

05403045
05403045
05017524

07866797

08024119

07502062

09010071
09957305
08846416
07621514

07697852
06767475
06767475
10139462
10139462
11161696
11161696
07102251
08853915
06479076
08853899
08853899
09958909
09958909
09958909
09343071
03914804
09377814
11162174
11162174
10137623

08486492

06054372
05301433
11162232
11162232
07296322

(C2)
(C2)

(B1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(D4)

(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)

(E1)
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(D1)

17/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018

17/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

18/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018

SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN
BOARD OF FINANCE

SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN
BOARD OF FINANCE

SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN
BOARD OF FINANCE

SOUTH WEST PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PROPERTY FINDERS LTD
SOUTH WEST RAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST RC LTD

SOUTH WEST SAYS NO LIMITED
SOUTH WEST SELECT LTD

SOUTH WEST SIGNS (SHERBORNE)
SOUTHWEST SMART HOMES LIMITED
SOUTHWEST SMART HOMES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST SPECIALIST CLEANING
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST SPECIALIST CLEANING
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST STRUCTURE STIFTUNG

SOUTH WEST TICKETING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTHWEST VET CARE LIMITED

SOUTH WILTS BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH WINCHESTER PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHWINDS LIMITED

LIMITED

SOUTH WIRRAL DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHWOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHWOLD SAILORS' READING ROOM
ASSOCIATION

SOUTHWOLD SAILORS' READING ROOM
ASSOCIATION

SOUTHWOLD SEA SALT LIMITED
SOUTHWOOD PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHWORTH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SOUTH YORKSHIRE MOT CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTUSON LTD

SOUTUSON LTD

SOUVLAKI BY LTD

SOUVLAKI BY LTD

SOUZA.M PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
SOVA CAPITAL LIMITED

SOVA CAPITAL LIMITED

SOVA CAPITAL LIMITED

SOVAMORE LTD

SOVAMORE LTD

SOVBUCOLD LTD

SOVBUCOLD LTD

SOVENSI LTD

SOVENSI LTD

SOVENSON LIMITED

SOVEREIGN AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
LIMITED

00034165

00034165

00034165

05092023

05341654
10265763
07494729
05298575
10182476
05737266
05576114
05576114
11155866

11155866

10366414
08823486

10487526
06799236

03785903
02793712
03301494
03911300
08367164

08367164

09383668
00744697

10544620
09225904
11158238
11158238
11157448
11157448
11146613
04621383
04621383
04621383
11157133
11157133
11158235
11158235
11158216
11158216
11075837
03010451
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19/01/2018
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23/01/2018
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19/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018

17/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

19/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018



