DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN	00034165	(C2)	17/01/2018	SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN	00034165	(C2)	17/01/2018
BOARD OF FINANCE		. ,		BOARD OF FINANCE		, ,	
SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN	00034165	(C2)	17/01/2018	SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN	00034165	(C2)	17/01/2018
BOARD OF FINANCE				BOARD OF FINANCE			
SOUTHWELL COUNTY HOMES LIMITED	06520787	(D1)	22/01/2018	SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN	00034165	(C2)	17/01/2018
SOUTHWELL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENTS	00254553	(D4)	23/01/2018	BOARD OF FINANCE			
LIMITED				SOUTH WEST PROJECT MANAGEMENT	05092023	(D1)	19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST ACCESS LIMITED	05664562	, ,	17/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTH WEST ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED	09942953	, ,	20/01/2018	SOUTH WEST PROPERTY FINDERS LTD	05341654	, ,	23/01/2018
SOUTHWEST ADVENTURE COMPANY LIMITED		, ,	23/01/2018	SOUTH WEST RAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10265763	, ,	23/01/2018
SOUTH WEST AEROSPACE HOLDINGS	09951249	(D4)	17/01/2018	SOUTH WEST RC LTD	07494729	' '	17/01/2018
LIMITED	05400045	(00)	17/01/0010	SOUTH WEST SAYS NO LIMITED	05298575		19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST AIRPORTS LIMITED	05403045	, ,	17/01/2018	SOUTH WEST SELECT LTD	10182476	' '	19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST AIRPORTS LIMITED	05403045	, ,	17/01/2018	SOUTH WEST SIGNS (SHERBORNE) LIMITED			17/01/2018 19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST ANGEL AND INVESTOR NETWORK LIMITED	05017524	(D4)	23/01/2018	SOUTHWEST SMART HOMES LIMITED SOUTHWEST SMART HOMES LIMITED	05576114 05576114		19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST APPRENTICESHIP COMPANY	07866797	(D4)	23/01/2018	SOUTH WEST SPECIALIST CLEANING	11155866		17/01/2018
LIMITED	07000757	(D4)	23/01/2010	LIMITED	11133000	(С1)	17/01/2010
SOUTH WEST ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN	08024119	(E1)	20/01/2018	SOUTH WEST SPECIALIST CLEANING	11155866	(B1)	17/01/2018
LIMITED	00024113	(11)	20/01/2010	LIMITED	11133000	(DI)	17/01/2010
SOUTH WEST ASSESSMENT AND TRAINING	07502062	(D4)	22/01/2018	SOUTH WEST STRUCTURE STIFTUNG	10366414	(D4)	17/01/2018
GAS SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED		` ,	, - ,	SOUTH WEST TICKETING SOLUTIONS	08823486	(C2)	23/01/2018
SOUTH WEST CAD SERVICES LTD	09010071	(D1)	17/01/2018	LIMITED		,	
SOUTH WEST CAR SALES LIMITED	09957305	(D4)	19/01/2018	SOUTHWEST VET CARE LIMITED	10487526	(D4)	17/01/2018
SOUTHWEST DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LTD	08846416	(D4)	23/01/2018	SOUTH WILTS BUILDING SERVICES	06799236	(D4)	23/01/2018
SOUTH WEST DORSET MULTICULTURAL	07621514	(D1)	17/01/2018	LIMITED			
NETWORK				SOUTH WINCHESTER PROPERTIES LIMITED	03785903	(D1)	19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST DRAINS LIMITED	07697852		17/01/2018	SOUTHWINDS LIMITED	02793712	(D1)	18/01/2018
SOUTH WEST ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD	06767475	(E1)	18/01/2018	SOUTH WIRRAL DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	03301494	(D4)	22/01/2018
SOUTH WEST ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD	06767475	, ,	18/01/2018	SOUTHWOLD PROPERTIES LIMITED	03911300	. ,	22/01/2018
SOUTH WEST EQUESTRIAN SERVICES LTD	10139462	, ,	20/01/2018	SOUTHWOLD SAILORS' READING ROOM	08367164	(D4)	19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST EQUESTRIAN SERVICES LTD	10139462	, ,	22/01/2018	ASSOCIATION			
SOUTHWEST FENCING SUPPLIERS LIMITED	11161696		22/01/2018	SOUTHWOLD SAILORS' READING ROOM	08367164	(C2)	19/01/2018
SOUTHWEST FENCING SUPPLIERS LIMITED	11161696		22/01/2018	ASSOCIATION	00000000	(5.4)	00/01/0010
SOUTHWEST FIRE AND SECURITY LIMITED	07102251		19/01/2018	SOUTHWOLD SEA SALT LIMITED	09383668	, ,	22/01/2018
SOUTH WEST FITNESS LIMITED	08853915	, ,	22/01/2018	SOUTHWOOD PROPERTY COMPANY	00744697	(D4)	17/01/2018
SOUTH WEST FOREIGN EXCHANGE LTD SOUTH WEST FORKLIFTS LIMITED	06479076 08853899		22/01/2018 23/01/2018	LIMITED (THE) SOUTHWORTH INDUSTRIES LIMITED	10544620	(D4)	18/01/2018
SOUTH WEST FORKLIFTS LIMITED	08853899		23/01/2018	SOUTHWORTH INDUSTRIES LIMITED SOUTH YORKSHIRE MOT CENTRE LIMITED	09225904	, ,	23/01/2018
SOUTH WEST FORKEIFTS LIMITED	09958909		22/01/2018	SOUTUSON LTD	11158238	, ,	19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST GROWTH SERVICE LIMITED	09958909		22/01/2018	SOUTUSON LTD	11158238		19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST GROWTH SERVICE LIMITED	09958909		22/01/2018	SOUVLAKI BY LTD	11157448		18/01/2018
SOUTH WEST GRP ROOFING LIMITED	09343071		17/01/2018	SOUVLAKI BY LTD	11157448		18/01/2018
SOUTH WEST HEATING LIMITED	03914804		19/01/2018	SOUZA.M PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	11146613		18/01/2018
SOUTH WEST JUICE CO. LTD/PRSMCO LTD	09377814		22/01/2018	SOVA CAPITAL LIMITED	04621383		17/01/2018
SOUTH WEST KIDS PLAYBEDS LTD	11162174		22/01/2018	SOVA CAPITAL LIMITED	04621383		23/01/2018
SOUTH WEST KIDS PLAYBEDS LTD	11162174	(B1)	22/01/2018	SOVA CAPITAL LIMITED	04621383	(B4)	17/01/2018
SOUTH WEST LONDON DESIGN&BUILD	10137623	(D1)	19/01/2018	SOVAMORE LTD	11157133	(B1)	18/01/2018
LIMITED				SOVAMORE LTD	11157133	(C1)	18/01/2018
SOUTH WEST LONDON HOME IMPROVEMENT	08486492	(D1)	18/01/2018	SOVBUCOLD LTD	11158235	(B1)	19/01/2018
AGENCY CIC				SOVBUCOLD LTD	11158235	(C1)	19/01/2018
SOUTHWEST LONDON TAMIL KALVIKOODAM			17/01/2018		11158216		19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST OPTICS LIMITED	05301433		18/01/2018	SOVENSI LTD	11158216		19/01/2018
SOUTH WEST PHI LTD	11162232		22/01/2018	SOVENSON LIMITED	11075837		17/01/2018
SOUTH WEST PHI LTD	11162232		22/01/2018	SOVEREIGN AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	03010451	(D4)	19/01/2018
SOUTHWEST PRECAST LTD	07296322	(DT)	18/01/2018	LIMITED			